BHE

Aﬂ]xﬂilﬁ BEX-MEES i&ﬁ%ﬂi ﬁﬁﬂfﬁ’!ﬁ

)| e : AE Iz A F | ERBS
5/ 30| it auﬁ‘ﬂs&ﬁ% 5~88%& 4,000,000 . 4,000,000
5| 30, EBEER BES NTT 58% 3,946 | 3,996,054
5 30 EBHE HEH *v/v SAMRTH—EX 11,588 | 3,984.466
5 30 BHEAS EHIgSEE 5B 2717 | 3,981,749
5 30, EHkE EXERE 5A% 19,202 | 3,962,547
5| 30| EHXEE INVIAVEREE NVAVETEER . 33480 3,920,067
5/ 30| EBRE BEE 485 7.800 | 3,921,267
5| 30| KB BEERSE [5A%® 5540 | 3,915,727
5 30 HHEAY ERIEA HEER HROTY— R 2R S0M . 1.446 3,914,281
5 30 HEBEE | FEERR# 5B 10,756 | 3,903,525

5| 31 EHkKE WEE 4R 5 7,882 | 3,895,643
5| 31, EHXE BEE 5% 7,884 | 3887759
5 31 FAEHARE TARE 584 3225 | 23884534
5 31, E=HE BIEE 584 7874 | 3,876,660
5| 31| BAEMEE TARE S5AS 6,888 | 3,869,772
5 31| AEMEE HHRE 58 % 8,301 | 3,861,471
5| 31| [LpEE TRRE 584 3572 | 3,857,899

_5| 31 BHEAH TR 5AH 630 | 3,857,269
5| 31| EHEE BiER 5845 6,395 | 3,850,874

.5 31| BHEAE ERIEEE  5AD 5000 | 3,845,874
5 31 ZEBEH® BEE 5A% 7,630 | 3,838,244
5| 31 SAEMNE mAKkSE 584 4882 | '3,.833,362 |
5/ 31 REEE mRRE 5845 6,872 3,826,490
531 ZEXEE HEE 5% 9,585 | 3,816,005
5 31 AEMEE TNk E 58 % . 2656 3814249

5| 31 [RERE . THRE 5B % 4484 | 3,809,765
5 31| EHBAE EHESE  5AS . 630 | 3,809,135
5| 31| EHKE & AVEN] PN - 166,082 | 3,643,053
5 31 EEE BEE 5845 4335 | 3,638,718
5 31| TWHEH WESNE |LEEARTHESTHEE 500 | 3,638218
5 31| BHERE PCY 7k SA% 2354 3635864
5 31 E¥X® EXRRE A% 8,950 | 3,626,914
5 31 EEH i~ 5A% 60,000 | 3,566,914
5 31| [hEEE MRRE 5845 9,560 | 3,557,354
5 311 E¥%E {i#5h IAVEN] TN - 135,000 | 3,422,354
5| 31 EEE BiEE 584 ‘ ‘2474 3419880
6 1 EXKE HEHE 4845 10,000 |- 3,409,880
8 4 EHEAR ERAETE 5849 27281 3.407,152
6| 10| THEE HMEEME -ffi):lt.§ia¢d\ﬁ%§m;z‘* 1,000 | 3,406,152
6| 10 THES mEsmE (= #H) LRI ERFARS 1,000 | 3,405,152
6 11 SHEMAEE mARE 58 % 4,068 | 3,401,084
6 12| HHEE EBARE | DILRSRE— bFayFUTk 11,880 | 3,389,204
6| 12| TmHEE HHESME  EHENREXEBES EE | 3,000 | 3,386,204
6| 15| FKBE BEE 5845 10,000 | - 3,376,204
6| 17| FHE EERARE 8AH 24401 3373764
6| 17| SAEMRE  THRKE 6H % 7,064 | 3,366,700
6| 18] EHXKE EXARE 6A% 2,451 | 3,364,249
6] 20 EHEE EERARE A% 5119 3359,130
6] .21 EHIERE PCYZh 68 % 2354 | 3,356,776
6 -22| ®HEE | TWHKRE FAOIEL OB LG LEF IS B R RS 8,520 | 3,348,256
6| 24| EBIKG o ¥/ BARRTY—ER 15,871 3,332,385
8 25| EBE . BiEE 68 % 8,347 | 3,324,038
6 25 EHEAE EHRATE  6A9 822 | 3323216
6 27 EXRE EREARE 6AH 3,674 | 3,319,542
6l 28| EXET HIEE 68 & 6,086 1 3,313,456
6 28 AEMRE THRE 6H % 2,305 3,311,151
6, 28| ILEEE RS 6A% 3,600 | 3,307,551

- 6 29| EHBE EHERARE 8A%S 22,600 | 3284951
6 30| AEMLE mANE 'sA% 3592 | 3,281,359
6 30 BHBEAR ERESH  8AY 2717 | 3,278,642




BE

EHE

A1 H] W= ] B v A -3 En|EE |
6| 30| FAEMRE ! TAKE Iz 7614 | 3271028
6| 30| [LEEE. HARE 68 % 5947 | 3,265,081
6| 30 FHEBEAR TEREHEE  6AS 630 | 3,264,451
6 30| EBE L BER 18A% 6,391 | 3,258,060
6| 30| BHEAER ERAREESE 6B %Y 5000 | 3,253,060
6| 30 SAEMRE THRE 68 4 7,067 | 3,245993
6 30 [LEH. MRS 68 5 90771 3,236,916
6| 30 JREEE TARE 68 4 32511 3,233,665

6| 30 AHBAE EHBRE  6AR 630 3,233,035
6/ 30 EHD EEARE A% 16,770 | 3,216,265
8] 30| =EHE - BiER 674 2,754 | 3213511
71 1 EEE EXBRGE 1A% 3261 | 3,210,250
.1 EHE BiEE 685 7,926 | 3,202,324
11 EEE BEE 68 5 7,838 | 3,194,486
71 EEE EEE 6B % 10,000 | 3,184,486
111 =RE BiEE 68 & 9,568 | 3,174,918
70 1] Enk BEER 6H % 7613 | 3167305
1.2 BEE LT AV=V IS 165,564 | 3,001,741
1. A BHBAER ERREE [6AN 3,113 | 2998628

7] 5 EER . EEE NTT 6A%-7A % 7,816 | 2990812
7.8 BEHBAE BIEFEA BIBINSVDRETIRSTY ] 1,836 | 2,988,976
7. 10 HHiEE HESINE  [wHa miELEEOmBTROMRL 500 | 2988476
IEIE FHESME 1oL —LT0RE2ES SnE - 500 | * 2,987,976 .
7| 17 BREWMEE TRIRE 6845 5619 | 2982357
7] 18 EHBAE BEHBASR . PR 22680 | 2959677
7| 20 GAEMIEE mARE 18 % 3,406 | 2956271
7| 22| HHER MESME LSRG FEEE{HRER 1,000 | 2055271 |
70 21| BEERE PCY 7k 1B % ‘ 2,354 | 2952917
7| 23| EHET i A=k *v/ 7TEARBESFH—ER 30,727 | 2,922,190
7] 24 EEHR EERRE |7AH ‘ 24201 | 2,897,989
7] 24| BEEAE EHEESE  TRS 980 | 2,897,009
7 25 BAEWMRE TRiRE THS 6,474 | 2,890,535
7 25 BBE BEER 7184 8,632 | 2,881,903
7. 26| IHER s iR HTEHEIE BENATEE 2l 135,041 | 2,746,862
7. 29 EEH EXERE |[1AS ' 4470 | 2742392
730 BHAR | EHEEN D7AS 2717 | 27396751
70 300 IAEE ENRIHE HiERE ESERI 7,700 | 2,731,975
7 30| EHRE hAkE 7845 ' ‘ 2633 | 2729342
71 31| FEHE WBIEE 7849 7,806 | 2721446
7 31| AEMEE HARE 1845 9951 | 2711495
7] 31| EHEE BEE 78% 7,962 | 27035331 .
7 31| HEHEE HHRRE 78% 7,300 | 2,606,233
7| 31 R HARE 1A% 3,952 | 2692281
7| 31 BHBAE EHESE 7R 630 | 2,691,651
7| 31 EHE. BIEE 7859 6,429 | 26857222
7 31 BHBAE MR 7AS 5,000 | 2,680,222
7| 31  GEE TTHRE 785 3,710 | 2676512 |
7 31 EEE HIEE 184 9,557 | 2666955
7 31 WHEE T RE F N EEIIFE LI — 8,520 | 2658435
7| 31 BHBEAR EHMEEE  7AS 2,436 | 2,655,999
7 31 ERE WES 704% 9,332 | 2,646,667
7| 31 SAEMRE mREE 784 4680 | 2,641,987
AN TAKE  7A% 6,429 | 2,635,558
7| 31 BHBEAR EMMEE  7AS 630 | 2,634,928
7] 31 EEE EXBERE |7RH 4,600 | 2,630,328
7| 31 AHBAR EHESY  7A% 3,113 2,627,215
7] 31| InEEE mRRE 185 4697 | 2622518
731 ERE WEE 1845 1,168 | 2,621,350
8 1| ExE HiEE - 71A% 10,000 | 2,611,350
8l 2. EHBHE EBRRTE  8AH 718 | 2,610,572
8 HIEH 171A% 10,000

]

2,600,572



i K3

RA T

AR 18K ' . HE X | EBIBE
8| 5 LB Eixd TR E3,329:8 239,858 | 2,360,714
8| 8 EHH FERRE 8HR 1,496 | 2,359,218
8 8 AHEEAE HEBA  EEOE019FR 2900 | 2,356,318
8l 14 EXE EiEARE 8HY 1,620 | 2,354,698
8 15| REE EERRE B8RS 45317 | 2,309,381
8 17| wHEE FHESINE  [#EaALOPREEASENR 2333 | 2,307,048
8 20| GHEE mRE EX#Ervh BEWES 10,920 | 2,296,128
8l 20| HHER HaRE BEX#E vk -BEEMES 8,520 | 2,287,608
8 20, #HEE i iRE REXHB b BERESR 10,920 | 2,276,688
8| 20 WHER s RE EFX#arvb-BHEHES 10,920 2,265,768
8 22 EHBH EHARE  |8Am 1,193 | 2,264,575
8| 21 EFHERE PCY 27k =R . 2354 | 2262221
8| 23 EHE HEB ¥/ SBASEBRTFY—ER 14,018 | 2,248,203
8| 23 BHEAE EXREEE  BAR 980 | 2,247,223
8| 25 EHH EBHERE  8AN 1,800 | 2,245423
8 26| EHE HIEE 885 10,000 | 2,235,423 .
8 29| EEE EXARE  8RAH 1,490 | 2,233,933
8 29| NEMRE RS 8l % 5843 | 2228090
8| 30| BHEAR ERESEE 8RN 2717 | 2225373
8 30 METR Mg G AT T—R 99—l 14,520 | 2210,853
8| 30, WHEER MESNE . SIEAAGOERLEASSNE 3,500 | 2,207,353
8l 300 wWHEE e EBAN SIS DRRBROBTES 8520 | 2.198.833
8 30 EIXE BiEE 8B4 7049 2,191,784
8| 30 RAEMAE Lile)iid: o LY=R 4486 | 2187,298
8| 30 miEE sk JE A HBEA PR 201997~ A0—)) 14,520 { 2,172,778
8| 30| GHER mstiRE REMAR ERBREARS 116,900 | 2,055,878
8| 30 FAEMIRNE AAmRE 8R4 2762 | 2,053,116
8| 30 [hEEE RS 8B4 6,525 | 2,046,591
8 31| REMRE MRS 8l 4% 3,050 | 2043541
8 31| AEMRE TmARE sA% 10,430 | 2,033,111
8 3| FEWEE HARKE 8H& 5770 | 2,027,341
8 .31 [RHE#® HARE 8H & 2931 | 2024410
8 31| EHIEAE EHEAEX  8AR 630 | 2,023,780
8 31| ZEEE HiEE  8A%4 6,378 | 2,017,402
8| 31 AXMAE EHRESHE  8AS 5,000 | 2,012,402
8 31 [LEE RS 8A% 3952 | 2,008,450
8 31 ENMBAE EHBERE  8AS 2,630 | 2,005,820
8 31 LR mARE 8B & 4951 | 2,000,869
8 31 HHIBAE EREEE  8Am 630 | 2,000,239
8 31 EHIBEAE EHRRESEE  8A4Y 3,113 | 1,997,126
8 31 EHE EiEE 88 & 5641 | 1,991,485
8| 31| EBH BiEE 8R &% - 658 | 1,890,827
8| 1 EpE HIES s8R & 6,271 | 1,984,556
9 1! MEH MESME | dLEsaiRainEs mes 5500 | 1,979,056
9| 2| EKBE HIEE s8R - 7.897 | 1,971,159
9| 2| ERE BiEE 8H & 8,151 | 1,963,008
o| 2| E¥T BiEE 88 & 9,639 | 1,953,369
9] 4| =BE ERERE 9BHH 3,153 | 1,950,216
ol 4 EEL EXARE 9A% 453 | 1,949,763
ol 5 EBE EES NTT 8HZ2-98 % 8,134 | 1,941,629
o] 5 REMRE fERIRET 487 REBEROED 28,000 | 1,913,629
9l 5 EHEER BHESmE  dEEritEaings 7,000 | 1,906,629
o 6 EKE EXRRE 9A% 2365 | 1,904,264
9 9| [LIRE ERRIl £ FRRIT 51,840 | 1,852,424
ol 11| LEBE THEERE WEE-HEER 111,240 | 1,741,184
9 11| =EHE EFRARE 9BAH 4812 | 1,736,372
9 12| AEMEE THRE 98 & 1,557 | 1,734,815
9 13| HIEE EALE  9A% _ 5386 | 1,729,429
9 13| LhiRE ELEH Fwl P/ —kNo. 10 EiE 75,000 | 1,654,429
9 19| LIRE. ELEH TR 12208 10,004 | 1,644,425
9 21| EHERE PCYIH 975 2354 1 1,642,071




BE

10A %

BiH: 1EH e AR R A XH | ESEE
9, 24 EBE HER Fo/v 9OASBRSFH—ER 24169 ¢ 1,617,902
9, 25 REMRE TARE SAR 8,243 | 1,609,659
9| 25 EHEE < EERRE 19BR 27,216 | 1582,443
9| 25| EER BIEE 98 & 9,136 | 1,573,307
9| 25 BEMAL EHEEN  9Aw 980 | 1572327
9| 27| EE%H BEE 8A & 10,000 | 1,562,327
9| 27| EHEAE EEEA F— AR ROREFE LN LS R L~ DM 2160 1,560,167
9] 30 AEMARE AARE 9 8 & \ 6,135 | 1,554,032
o 30 HHEALR TSRS 9RS 2717 | 1,551,315
9 30 EXE BEE 8/ 4% 6,367 | 1,544,948
9. 30 REHRE mRkE 8/ 4 7,305 | 1,537,643
9 30| JAEEE TARE 9B 5 6,965 | 1,530,678
9] 0 HHEAE | THIMZSH 9HS 630 | 1,530,048
9! 30| EKE BEY® 984, 6,391 | 1,523,657
9| 30 BHBAE EHEEE 9B  5000| 1,518,657
9| 30 ILhEE MRS 9B & 7524 | 1,511,133
9] 30, EXR BIEE 9f & 9,681 | 1,501,452
9| 30 BHIBAE ERARESE  9AS 2,630 | 1,498,822
9] 30| EBE BER 9B 7 7,893 | 1,490,929
9 30 REWRE HRRE 9 % 4,400 | 1,486,529
9 30| JLEEE HAAKE. |[9A% 5047 | 1,480,582
9 30 HHEAR EHEGEE  9AS 630 | 1,479,952
9 '30  EXE BEE 9 5 10,000 | 1,469,952
9 30 BHEAL ERBEEN  9Bn 3,113 | 1,466,839
9] 30 EXE IBEE 9If & 5843 | 1,460,996
9| 30| GAEMEE HRRE 98 % 4,205 | 1,456,791
9| 30| [REEE TAKE  9R% 9925 | 1,446,866
9| 30 EEE HES 9f& 1,036 | 1,445,830
100 1) EHEE BEE 9R & 10,000 | 1,435,830
10 3| EIxEE EEHERE  |10HY 13670 | 1,422,160
10| 4 EHBER WIESR 108 % 8,007 | 1,416,153
10| 7 BHEBAE EHIMEH  5A% 1614 | 1,414,539
10| 7 BHEBAE FHESH  6A%H 1614 | 1,412,925
10| 7| BHEBAE| MY 7RSS 1,628 1,411,297
100 7 EHEAE | EHESRH 8AR 1,628 | 1,409,669
100 71| BHEAE TEHIEFRE  9A% 1,628 | 1,408,041
100 10] %Xft& HEZRE 108~38% 4,800,000 6,208,041
10, 11, EBE A & TOhAEA - 39,000 | 6,169,041
10, 11, EET EBRSE 10 1,817 | 6,167,224
100 12| ®HEE RESME  |ASACON2010 Hhni 20,000 | 6,147,224
100 12 WHEE Mot iRE BB LM ~MRIELERICEAS 2 9,010 | 6,138,214
100 12|  ®HEE eSS IE | tSF—28ng ~1,000]| 6,137,214
100 13 [REEH . TAKRE 1084 5,004 | -6,132,210
10, 17 BHEE e mE  |KBISLBFvtn 4,400 | 6,127,810
10 17, EEE ERAMRE 1085 1,836 | 6,125,974
10| 18] ®HEE o iRE - BAEKEEESLERES | 50,960 | 6,075,014
10| 18] WHEER FHMESMEB  |ASACON2019 in Asahikawa 10,000 | 6,065,014
10 18 BHEAER E=pEA ~AUTHE BCIIEEORARA 2,000 | 6,063,014
10| 18| ®HEE . FHEEME  |ASACON2019 in Asahikawa - 20,000 | 6,043,014
10 19| ZAEMRE MNRE 108 % - 7,757 | 6,035,257
10| 21| SEHRE hHRE 1084 5426 | 6,029,831
10| 21| BH{ERLE PCYZk 1085 _ 2,398 | 6,027,433
10| 23| ERE wEs v/ 10ASBRSY—EX 43,896 | 5,983,537
10| 25| EEH BEE 108 % _ 7618 | 5,975,919
10| 25| HHEE BEH 10845 5,319 | 5,970,600
10| 25 AHEAE | THEZE |10BR 1,005 | 5,969,595
10| 29| WHEE o iRE LHBERVET—2E HiES 42,240 | 5927355
10| 30|, EHE EXERRE - [10A% 6,419 | 5920936
10| 30| AHEAE EEREA AEDKEEEST LN 2162 | 5918774
10| 30| EHEALE THEES  10AS 2,117 | 5916,057
10| 30| E¥kE EHRARE 1,793 | 5,914,264




BRI B mE|H L HEE I PR - A K| EBIRE
100 31 EEE BEE 10849 - 7903 | 5,906,361
10| 31| EHE WEE 9B 4 7882 | 5,898,479
10| 31| GAEHZE HRRE 1084 2,960 | 5895519
10| 31| EEE BEE 1085 49131 5,890,606
10| 31| SAEHEE HAKkE  [10B% 47385 | 5886,221
10| 31| [REEE AR E 108 % 3,726 | 5,882,495
10| 31| BHEAR ERfEZH  10ASY 630'| 5,881,865
10{ 31 EBH EEE 10AS 6,398 | 5,875,467
10, 31 BHBAE EREEE  10A% 5000 | 5,870,467
10 3t InpEE THRRE 10845 3,871 5,866,596
10| 31| EHBAE EHETEE  10AS 1,653 | 5,864,943
100 31 EHEEHR EiEE 1084 ' 10,000 | 5,854,943
10] 31| ®HEE Ty RE BERHWRS HABEHE 10,010 | 5,844,933
10| 31 BHBEAE ERMESEE 108 S 2,630 | 5842303
10| 31| BAEMEER THRE 108 & 5217 | 5,837,088
10| 31| EHMALE| TEHESRE 1082 630 | 5,836,456
10| 31| SAEHEE HHRE 108% 4,582 | 5,831,874
10| 31 isE ki FEARE. VRIS, REAUFSICMT SN 42240 | 5,789,634
10| 31| FAERRE ARE 108 4% 1,035 | 5,788,599
10| 31| BHEAER EHESE [10A7 3,647 | 5784952
100 31| EBE HEEH _[10A% 1,146 | 5,783,806
11 1] EBY BIEE 1089 10,000 | 5.773.806 |
11 5| E¥B® HEE ~INTT 108%>- 11)%‘ 7967 | 5765839
11 5 EHXHB EEE 1084 10,000 | 5,755,839
i1 5 EHKBE WE®E - 11AR 6,126 | 5749713
11 11 HEE e DIt GENHELHLBOER 35770 | 5,713,943
11 15,  EHEE EXERRE 11849 13,101 | 5,700,842
11 18] ®HEg HEshE  t3r—3hg 2,500 | 5,698,342
11| 20| WHER HioMiRE Kigwh, 588 R SHOLD: 137,310 | 5,561,082
11| 20| AEMRE RS 114 3,854 | 5557178
11| 22 AEHEE MRS 11A% 6,202 | 5,550,976 |
11] 22| BHBAR EWREA KEBYORE, HFEAEALIABION - 2,288 | 5548688
1] 21| FEERE PCYZk 11E5 ' 2,398 | 5,546,290
11] 22| =KEB EBRARE  11A%y 1,969 | 5,544,321
11] 25| EHEE HEH Fv/v 1NANMRSFH—ER 11,724 | 5,532,597
11| 25| ILhERE REEH Byhy—=ll 20,551 | 5,512,046
11! 25 HEE i iRE BANERAASHIAHERMTH—TL L7 —$HR - 59,220 , 5,452 826
11} 25| FHEE EBiEE 1A% 9,119 | 5443707
11| 25| EHEH BIEE 1A% 5594 | 5438113
11, 25| EHEAR EMRETE 1 AS 1,005 | 5,437,108
11 26 FEHE EEHERE 1A% 14,113 | 5,422,995
11] 29/ hE% mARE 1125 5372 | 5417623
11 30 ERRE mARE 1A% 2090 | 5415533
11] 30 EHBEAE ERMEH  11ASs 2717 | 5412816
11 30 SAEMRE mHRRE - 1AS 3,767 | 5,409,049
11] .30 JLEEE TRARE 1A% 3,720 | 5405329
11] 30 EHEAR EHEEE 11AS 630 | 5,404,699
11| 30 E¥EE BIER 111 A% 6,455 | 5,398,244
11| 30 EHBEAE W FTHESHE AR 5000 | 5,393,244
11] 30/ [LEEE HNRE 1A% 3823 | 5,389,421
11] 30 EHEAR EHESEE 1AS 1,653 | 5,387,768
11] 30 EHBEAE B 1Ay 2,630 | 5,385,138
11| 30| ZAEMEE HNRE 1A% 2,802 | 5,382,336
11] 30| EHBEAR ERA R 11)%‘ 630! 5,381,706
11| 30| FEHEE EERLE 118 % 1,595 5,380,111
11| 30| HEMRRE TARE 115 3,523 | 5,376,588
11| 30| ®HEE TS iRE mEESI- %‘EE%*EE 64,140 | 5312448
11| 30| BHEAS EHRESRE 1Ay 3,847 | 5,308,601
11| 30| HEHEE THRRE 1A% 5234 | 5303,367
11 30| FHEE EEE 119 1,383 | 5,301,984
12 2| ERE 11845 8,050 | 5293934

mfE




URA

A A @\H | BE AR X EZ5|BS
12| 2| FEEE® BEE 1A% 5238 | 5288696
120 2| E=HE WIEE 11 A% 10,000 | 5,278,696
121 2| HEH WIEE 1A% 10,000 5,268,696
12 71 EBE BiESR 1204 10,000 | 5,258 696
12 5 FEE EXERE 29 . 28,151 | 5,230,545
12 8 HiEE GiEa ikt WRELE AR L2010 ME 0 56,765 | 5,173,780
12 8 EHBEAR EEBA MEIEEE~OIEOET 1,900 | 5,171,880
12| 8] ®wHER maicE LHBRRVRI—2H FER 9,010 | 5,162,870
12| 9| [LEE ENRI{E MRS R #Es 263,819 | 4,899,051
12| 13 ILHE EEAR TG RAER 126,000 | 4,773,051
12| 21| EHERE - PCYZh 128459 2,398 | 4,770,653
12| 22| [LEEE HHRE 2B & ‘ 4,480 | 4,766,173
12| 23| EBE HEH v/ R2ASBRTFH—EX 25385 | 4,740,788
12| 23] AEMRE MARE 12R% 5139 | 4,735,649
12| 24 FEHEE EERRE  [12A% 18,670 | 4,716,979 |
12 24/ EEE EERAGE [12A% 5818 | 4,711,061
12| 25| BHEER BIEE 112845 7,659 | 4,703,402
12| 25 EHEAE ERRESEE  12A4 2,630 | 4,700,772
12| 25, EHE BIEE 128 % 5481 | 4,695,291
12| 25| EHBAL EBEEE  12A% 1,005 | 4,694,286
12| 26| EEH BEE 1A% 10,000 | 4,684,286
12| 26| E#E FERARA  12AH 6,204 | 4,678,082
12| 27| LBE NI TERIREHE - ENRI{L 157,294 | 4,520,788
12| 27| REMRE TS 1284 ' 5755 | 4,515,033 |
12! 27 SAEMRE RS 12845 8276 | 4,506,757
121 2711 ®HEE [EAY 3= THBEFVRI—oR THED : 9,010 | 4,497,747
12 29! SAEARE NS 1284 " 10,302 | 4,487,445
12, 30 HHBEAE FEEA B BEOHE 2420 | 4,485,025
12] 30 EHBAE ERARESRE  [12B%H 2,717 4482308

12| 31 SREWERE mARE 1284 5481 | 4476827
12| 31 REE fARE 12845 3,895 | 4472932
12| 311 EBH BEE 1284 6,544 | 4,466,388
12| 31 EHBEAL ERAEESEE 12R% 5000 4,461,388
12| 31| [LER mARE 1285 3.823 | 4457565
12| 31 BHBAR EHEE (129 630 | 4456935
12| 31 EHE _BEE 2R % 7,305 | 4449630
12| 31| BHBAE EHREEH  |12R% 3,847 | 4445783
12| 31| AERRE TAKE 12849 6,945 | 4438838
12| 31| EHE HIEE 1285 3,991 | 4434847
11 6 EEE WBIEE 12849 8,038 | 4,426,809
11 6] J|EE BIEE 12849 5858 | 44209511
1] 6| AEHAEE hHRE 1284 11,318 | 4,409,633.]
1) 6l EHEAE| THBESEH [12A% 630 | 4,409,003
1 6| BRIEAE EREEE  12A% 1,653 | 4,407,350
1] 6 EHKE BEE 1285 10,000 | 4,397,350
11 1 EEBEE HISE NTT 12B41B8% 8,136 4,389,214
11 7 EXE BIEE 1284 10,000 | 4,379,214
11 9 [LHRE ik LEREHIE 51098 373,694 | 4,005,520
1 10 RERAEER H RS WAFEIR S S ORKLHRDRR 11,280 | 3,994,240
1| 11 GHRE ik B RS 149,231 | 3,845,009
1] 14 FEHE EBRARE 189 j 7,920 | 3,837,089
1) 15, RERE | FIRE ULEBEE80008 $E160004K - 267,300 | 3,569,789
1] 190 EHBH ERBAREE 1BS ' 24,025 . 3,545,764
1] 20| SRS THRE 1A% 3,650 | 3542114
1| 21| hRE A TABEREELE 45187 . 3,496,927
1 22| RHBE RIS IEERE EZ-FRR 260,900 | 3,236,027
1) 21| EXERE PCY 7k 1% 2,728 | 3,233,299
1 23| EKE AE Xv/v 1R ESFH—EX 27,750 | 3,205,549
1| 23 JRBE FIRI# TS L HR—h60008 £ 550004% 97,900 | 3,107,649
1] 24| LBEE HAKE 189 I 10,889 | 3,096,760
1] 25| ZEBE EXERE 1AS 9062 | 3,087,698




BiBR @R o fEE HE ug A FH | EoIBE
1) 25 GHEAR EEBA %m,&@ﬁr 2,090 | 3,085,608
1,25 EBHREE | EXERE 1AL 1,419 | 3,084,189
1] 25 BHEBAE EHEGH . 1AS " 1,005 | 3,083,184
1 26| AEHARE HRRE 1849 8,775 | 3,074.409
1| 27 EXE BIEE zE 7,808 | 3,066,601
1 27 REWRRE MRRE 1A% 6,501 | 3,060,100
1| 27| L8 ENRI{% FE R 42,240 | 3,017,860
1) 30| EHEAR | FHBEH |1A9 2717 | 3015143 |
1| 30| RERAEE mRRE 1A% 4069 | 3,011,074

1l 31 ERE BIEE 185 8,193 | 3,002,881
1| 31 AEARE HRKE 189 3,920 | 2,998,961
1] 31, EEE BEE 1A% 6,459 | 2,992 502

11 31| LR mARE 185 3868 | 2,988,634
1 31 BHEBAR ERESHE 1A% 630 | 2,988,004
1| 31 EBE BIEHR 157 6,550 | 2,081,454
1| 31| BHBAE EHEEH  1AH 5000 2,076,454
1 81| BE#H TRES 1845 3,870 | ' 2972584
1| 31| EHIBAR EHREN AR 1,653 | 2,970,931
1 31| E¥E _HER EEAE 10,000 | 2,960,931
1 31| EHEAR ERESEE [1AS 2,630 | 2958301
131 BHE BIEE 1A% 6,333 | 2,951,968
1) 31 SIEHEE M RE RERT Eﬁiﬁwaﬂc,ﬂ.ﬂﬁ 11,280 | 2,940,688
1 31 BEWEE TNRE 1A% 5726 | 2,934,962
1, 31 EHEALR EHEEE [1AS 2378 | 2932584
1 31 ZHHE HBEE 1A% 4,555 | 2,928,029
1,31 EBHBAR EHEE  1AS 5000 | 2,923,029

1] 31 ExE EBEE 184 3206 | 2,919,823
2, 1 =xE BEEE 1A% ‘ 5036 | 2,914,787 |
2 4 EHBAE E=pEA FEE R NI X REMAEL N F L LR 1,980 2,912,807 .
2 4 EHE BEE 285 5942 | 2,906,865
2| 5 AEWRHE i RE ICTiE DERYHAA =D LN T DIEE 93,330 | 2,813,535
2 o AEHRE AR E#E 189 9,932 | 2.803,603
2| 10| BHBAE - HEBA Bﬁﬁ%‘wﬁiﬁ-—p 1,760 | 2,801,843
2l 1| ERE | HERSE 2895 6,248 | 2,795,595
2] 12| EHFH EHEHARE 2% ‘ 3642 | 2791953
2 14 TRHEH - M5 iRE AR FICET TS R 72460 | 2,719,493
2] 16 ENEBAE E&EEA RAIAHTENERE 1,540 | 2,717,953
2 22 SAEMIRE HINRE 2H % 7,379 | 2710574
2| 21 EHIERE PCY7h 285 . 2,728 | 2,707,846
2 25 EEE HEEH Ty 2ARBTEH—ER 8,857 | 2,698,989

. 2 95 EIB BIER 28 % 7,668 | 2,691,321
2; 25| ABEMEE TARE 2849 4,818 | -2,686,503
2| 26] EEE EBARE |2A9 7,689 | 2,678,814 |

21 28| ILERE R FAEHMER HEER 16,500 | 2,662,314
-2 26| EHEE EXARE [2A% 11,605 | 2,650,709
2 28 EER BEE 2% 6,525 | 2644184
2| 28 NEARE mAkE 285 5658 | 2638526
2| 28 BEIBAE RS 2AS 2,630 | 2,635,896
2| 28| EEE BEE 2845 7523 | 2628373
2| 28| EHEE EHERRSE 2% 24845 | 2,603,528
2| 28 HEMNE AR E 28B4 5534 | 2597994
2| 28| iHEER Mo RE B AFSEOLEREBINI-I2H 75540 | 2522454
2| 28 HEE .Tﬁ%ﬁ‘%ﬁ SRR EEREYE NES Hessh . 68,810 2,453,644
2| 28| [LRERE TEHRE MRS ENRIL 126,500 | 2,327,144
2| 29| EHBAE EHEE  2AR 2,717 27324427
2| 29| HHBEAE MR 2RS4 5,000 | 2,319,427
2 29| IREEE MAKE 2% 4,032 | 2315395
2] 29 ERIIEAE EHESY  2A% 2378 | 2,313,017
2 29 FHEE HEE 2B 4% 6,634 | 2,306,383
2 29 AHBEAR EHESEY 2AH 5,000 | 2,301,383
2 29 AEHARE MRS 2A5 3,847

2,297,536




g

AR IaH- mE - HE IR A E8|EE |
2| 200 [LEEE TARE . 12AH \ 5360 | 2292176
2| 29 ERBAE EHREE. 285 1,005 | 2291171
2| 29 EBE . EEHE 2B 9 2,159 | 2,289,012
3. 1 EEMRE TTRRE 2% 7,952 | 2.281,060
3 1 AEMRE HHRE 2B 5 10,093 | 2,270,967
3 2 EBE BiEE 2845 - 8215 | 2262752
3. 2 EHEE BIEE 28B4 7,752 | 2,255,000
3.2 EHEE EiEE 2045 10,000 | 2,245,000
3 2 AHBAE| FHESHE 12A9 630 | 2244370
3 2| BHBAE| EHREEH 125 3401 | 2,240,969
3 2 EHRE BIEE 2845 10,000 | 2,230,969
3 4 EEE E¥ERE  3AH 2013 | 2228956
3 4 EES BIER 3% 6,206 | 2222750 |
3| 5 EBE BIEE NTT 2B -3R% 8,139 | 2214611
3.1 EHEAR AEEAYE  ELULME it 42900 | 2171711
3| 21, BFMERE PCYZk 3B % -2728 | 2,168,983
3 23 EXRE HEH Fv/ IAREFH—ER 14,489 | 2,154,494
3 23 ERBEAE BIEEEA VLTHL SYROEHE RervhERAvk 6,050 | 2148444
3 24| EER EERRE [3An 34,133 | 2114311
325 EHEE EEE 3fH - 7,643 | 2,106,668
3| 28] EEE EBARE [3A% 7,727 | 2,008.941
3| 26| [RIRE | h—ALR—THIE -I-\—Ar\—z%ﬁlH'ﬁE 180,000 | 1,918,941
3 27| Exmp EHRARE [3AR 18,854 | 1,900,087
3 28 AEAEE EERARE [3B% 20,620 | 1,879,467
3| 30| EHBAE EHEEE 3As 2717 1,876,750
3| 30| BEWELE mRRE Ay 4,062 | 1,872,688
3 30 EHEE {i#sh AV 291,885 | 1,580,803
3| 30, ERE EXARE  3AR 59122 | 1,521,681
3 30 AE#E - ERRRIE MBS EIRIEL 100,000 | 1,421,681
31 30 [ERE HixH hESE ﬂﬁ 345450 { 1,076,231
3 31 ERE WIEHE 3/H ) © 82101 1,068,021
3 31 EET - BER 385 7679 | 1,060,342 .
3 31 AR HAKE - 3A%H 10,666 | 1,049,676
3 3| E=EHB WEH 3AR 10,000 | 1,039,676
3 31| AEWEE MHRE 38R 5928 | 1,033,748
3| 31 LEE® TRiEE 3A& 5357 | 1,028,391
3| 31  [RIRE ENRIE HH=—1—2X. iﬂ"iEﬂmu 40008% | 120,450 907,941
3| 31| ILHmE EBRRE 3R ' 9,680 898,261
3| 31 BAHBAR SRR AN 630 807,631
3 31| EXE - EBiEE 385 6,490 891,141
3 31| BHBAR EMESE 3AS 5,000 886,141
3 31| LEE MmAKE - AN 2,602 883,539
3 31| BHMAE EHSEEN  8AN 3,401 880,138
3 31| =EER HEE 385 10,000 | 870,138
3| 31| EHIBAE EMESH  [3AH 2,630 867,508
3 3| EHE BEE 3/ % 7,698 859,810
N MRS 3AH 2,912 856,898
3| 31 IEHRE R 'rﬁrrkili‘t FIRI Ehik 190,741 666,157
3 31 BHBAR EREEN 3A9 2,378 663,779
3| 31 EBEE - EER 3A% 5,955 657,824
3| 31 SEMRE RS 3AH 3,900 653,924
3 31 BHEBAE EHEEE 3RS 5,000 648,924
3 31 EIFHE  EBERARE 389 32,988 615,036
3 31 BEMRE hARE 3/ 2530 613,406
3 31 [hE# MRS 3L 5,304 608,102
3 31 EHBEAD RIS  3HS 1,005 607,097
3 31 EHE BIEE 385 - 1,161 605,936
e - 8,800,000 | 8,194,064 605936




